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No. of Sheep on
April 30, April30,1903. 1804.

Grey County—continued.
Maher, M., Sullivan's
Mallinson, G., Moana
Marshall, Hon. James, M.L.C.,Totara Flat...
Martyn, John, Teremakau
Mason, Mrs. E. M., Haupiri Lake
McDonald, Alex., Totara Flat
McHardy, Mrs. A., Blackwater
McLaughlin, Hugh, Totara Flat
Meara, Michael, Totara Flat
Methven, William, Totara Flat
Mitchell, John, Moana
Molloy, Mrs. Jane, Clonmore,Greymouth ...
Moore, Patrick, Totara Flat
Parfltt, Clement, Greymouth
Pullin, Thomas, Greymouth
Rees, J., and Son, River View, Ahaura
Robertson, James, No Town
Russ and Wilson, Cameron's
Russell, A. H., Greymouth
Ryan, E., Ngahere
Ryan, Michael, Ahaura
Steer, Jesse, Greymouth
Thomas, A., Ahaura
Tobin, Michael, Nelson Creek
Tremble, John, Ahaura
Turner, John, Moonlight, Ahaura
Walker, Z. T., Busholm, Ahaura
Waugh, Thomas, Marsden
Williams, J. H., Nelson Creek
Wratt, William, Ahaura
Young, William, Totara Flat

5°
144
27
35

220
90
82
61
98
'3
72

2'3
16

100
200
40

IOO

5'384
129
6i

'9484
99

'34
92
7.3
58

2.35
100

4'
Nil

192
46
102

41
200

77
46
12
7216

'5
136

20.3
25
5°
16

76
68

102

24
5'
30
70

12,316

2460
16
38

11,227

WESTLAND COUNTY
(In Westland Subdivision).

Adamson, Robert, Wataroa
Allen, John, Ross
Amberger, P. A., Hokitika
Burrough, H., Wataroa
Burrough, Mrs. Mary, and Son, Okarito
Butler, John, and Company, Wataroa
Buttola, Pietro, Poerua
Carroll, Michael, Gillespie's Beach
Condon, Thomas, Mahitahi
Corbett, James, Greenstone
Cron, William, Haast
Cropp, John, Koiterangi
Cropp, Thomas, KoiterangiDickson, Mrs. M. A., Kawhaka
Diedrichs, H. G., Lower Kokatahi
Diedrichs, H., Big Wanganui
Ecclesfield, Robert, Kokatahi
Ecclesfield, Thomas, Lower Kokotahi
Eisfelder, Fritz, Hokitika
Ferguson, S. G., Ferguson's
Fergusson, Mrs. Janet, Hende's
Fiddian, Samuel, Bruce Bay
Ford, Thomas, Ross
Fraser, Robert, Arawata
Friend, H. N., Okarito
Friend, W. F., Okarito
Gillyard, John, Kumara
Graham, Mrs. Mary, Lower Kokatahi
Green, James, Waihao Gorge
Gribben, Patrick, Ross
Griffin, Patrick, Christehurch Road
Haddock, Peter, Ross
Harcourt, W. Ma, Hokitika
Harris, Benjaman, Ross
Harris, Thomas, Humphrey's
Harris, William H., Pakorare
Hatch, G., Rimu
Hende, Peter, Hende's Ferry
Heveldt and Fraser, Arawata
Hodgson, John,Ross
Houliston, R., Lower Kokotahi
Hutchinson, James, Okura
Jackson, Wilhelmina, Aicken's
Johnston, Hugh, Kokatahi
Jones, R. E., Hokitika
Karnbach, Henry, Evans's Creek, Hende's ...Karnbaeh, Henry, Kokatahi

974
385
29

894
201
593
678

75
59.3
"5
294

6
6

21
949
950

58
.30
80

522
9'
20

37'
30
82
76
81
5o

296
111

10
300'67
IOO
70

768

895
'95
29

891
196

59.3
588
90

496
120

Nil
Nil

10
3°

725
610

73
4'
25
40

56.3
88
20

Nil
28

2
7'
79
35

3°o
122

5
299

54
101
26

7640
3°3

5.3
'57
81

19

92
202

7
95

200
Nil

112

82
25

192

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 31

1903. 1904.
April 30,

1904.

Inangahua County—continued.
Lyon, C, Cronadon
McHardy, A., Blackwater
McKay, James, Inangahua Junction
McLarry, Mrs. M. A., Cronadon
McLernon, Mrs. M. A, Fern Flat
McMahon, B., Cronadon
McNee, R. J., Murchison
McNeil, Bernard, Reefton
McNeill, Robert W. J., Little Grey Junction
McWha, Frank, Upper Matakitaki
Mirfin, W. C, Little Grey Junction
Mitchell, W., Warwick Junction
Morel BroB., Murchison
Morrison, R. G., Reefton
Murray, Michael, Mawheraiti
Norris, H., Horse Terrace, Matakitaki
Norris, E., Warwick Junction
Norris, R. L., Warwick Junction
O'Donnell, Timothy, Cronadon
O'Grady, W., Reefton
O'Malley, James, Little Grey Junction
O'Regan, P., Inangahua Landing
O'Rourke, Dominick, Murchison
Oxnam, John, Longford
Paton, F., Murchison
Pattinson, Timothy, Square Town, Reefton
Prendergast, J. R., Little Grey Junction ...
Rait, J. and J., Owen Junction
Roberts, William, Reefton
Ross, J. and A., Crushington, Reefton
Rowe, John, Little Grey Junction
Sewell, M. A., Longford
Silcock, J. H., Birchdale, Cronadon
Stewart, George, Murchison
Sullivan, D., Fern Flat
Sutherland, A., Edge Hill, Murchison
Sutherland, II. F., Murchison
Taylor, R., Matakitaki
Thomson, Alexander, Murchison
Thomson, John, Warwick Junction
Thomson, Wm., MurchiBon
Trower, Charles, Longford
Trower, J.,Longford
Walker, J. and G., Warwick Junction
Warne, L., Postmaster, Longford
Watson, William, Owen Junction
Welsh, Patrick, Crushington, Reefton
Whale, George, Warwick Junction
Wilkie and Page, Braeburn, Murchison
Williams, J., Waitahu, Reefton
Win, Mrs. RoBe, Owen Junction

94
16784
6.3

'3°
'44
97

47°
54°
36

3'7
5'

299
87
120
56
55
55

250
7'1056
85

400
259
250
120
49

449
90

232
52

2

87
190
9258

140
102
100

Nil
7'4

40
439

5°
263
93
'5'
5°
62
78

200

780
80

300
190
178
'25
122
386
102
247

61

200
104
'75
62

190
33
22

'99380
225
951980

245
160
186
35

1013

3
,87
24

'7468
167
3°

223
200
416
3°°
152

1921
164
140
81
35

885
5°

4003°°

GREY COUNTY
(In Grey and Buller Subdivision).

Bellew, Charles, Ahaura
Bruce, T. W., Jackson's
Coates, Mrs. H., Greymouth
Corcoran, Patrick, Ahaura
Craig, Thomas, Ahaura
Craig, William, Ahaura
Cron, William, Marsden
Currie, Richard, Ahaura
Dinsen, Christian, No Town
Donald, Mrs. Jane, Totara Flat
Doolan, J.P., Totara Flat
Duggan, Philip, Orwell Creek
Egan, J., Twelve-mile
Evans, John, Jackson's
Evans, Mary, Jackson's
Fox and O'Neill, Ahaura
Fraser, Edward, Ahaura
Gilmer, H., Totara Flat
Hahn, Elizabeth, Ahaura
Hahn, Gustav, Ahaura
Healy, Michael, Ngahere
Holling, H., Red Jack's
Kennedy, John, Ahaura
Kennedy, Patrick, Totara Flat
Kidd, D., Blackball
Lausten, Christian T., Red Jack's
Mackley, S. M., Little Grey Junction

25,9'2 25.212

909
1900
7'3
300

28
36.3
66
4'

402
66

778
1880
'°59
254
59

Nil
12

37'
89

477

94
45

425
'97
407
64

Nil
5.3

806800
35° 3°3

86
18

Nil20

42
12

54
18

250
86

302
29

2096

117167
20

1811
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